
FMS Boys Soccer Schedule

February 17, 2024 Sat Jamboree 8:00 Away No bus

February 26, 2024 Mo Community 5:30 Home, No Bus

February 29, 2024 Thurs LC MS 5:00 Home

March 4, 2024 Mon Bridgeforth 5:00 Away, Bus Service

March 18, 2024 Mon EO Coffman 5:45 Home No Bus

March 21, 2024 Thurs Richland 5:45 Away, Bus Service

March 25, 2024 Mon St. Andrew’s School 5:30 Home

March 27, 2024 Wed LC MS 5:00 Away

April 1, 2024 Mon Bridgeforth 5:00 Home

April 3, 2024 Wed Richland 4:45 Home

April 11, 2024 Thurs EO Coffman 5:45 Away Bus service

Rainout week April 15-19 District Tournament April 25-26 Championship May 2

Game Field locations
St. Andrew’s address: 290 Quintard Rd, Sewanee, TN 37375
BridgeforthRotary Park- Bennett Drive- Turn at the big soccer ball
EO Coffman-Bobby Brewer Park - 500 Weakley Creek Rd - Field is down the 2nd road on the left,
across from baseball fields
Richland address: 10610 Columbia Hwy, Lynnville, TN 38472 (behind the school, below the football field)
Lincoln Co.- plays at LCA



Culleoka address: 2410 Valley Creek Rd, Culleoka, TN 38451
Liberty address: 500 Snell Rd, Shelbyville, TN 37160
Bridgforth address: 430 Bennett Dr, Pulaski, TN 38478
Webb address: 319 Webb Rd E, Bell Buckle, TN 37020
Cascade address: 1165 Bell Buckle Wartrace Rd, Wartrace, TN 37183




